LED bulbs
Introducing the first Philips A-class LED bulb:
your choice for next-level savings and sustainability.
upgrade to
ultra-efficiency
Real pros A-class
rating for
first-rate

Product type Bulb
shape Socket Power Lumen output CRI Color
temp. Lifetime Customer Order Code
W lm K hrs
LED CLA 40W A60 B22 3000K CL EELA SRT AU A60 B22 2.3 485 80 3000 50,000 UE2-40WA60B22WW
LED CLA 40W A60 B22 4000K CL EELA SRT AU A60 B22 2.3 485 80 4000 50,000 UE2-40WA60B22NW
LED CLA 40W A60 E27 3000K CL EELA SRT AU A60 E27 2.3 485 80 3000 50,000 UE2-40WA60E27WW
LED CLA 40W A60 E27 4000K CL EELA SRT AU A60 E27 2.3 485 80 4000 50,000 UE2-40WA60E27NW
LED CLA 60W A60 B22 3000K CL EELA SRT AU A60 B22 4 840 80 3000 50,000 UE4-60WA60B22WW
LED CLA 60W A60 B22 4000K CL EELA SRT AU A60 B22 4 840 80 4000 50,000 UE4-60WA60B22NW
LED CLA 60W A60 E27 3000K CL EELA SRT AU A60 E27 4 840 80 3000 50,000 UE4-60WA60E27WW
LED CLA 60W A60 E27 4000K CL EELA SRT AU A60 E27 4 840 80 4000 50,000 UE4-60WA60E27NW